ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Motion
Bioreactor Bags
Safe and secure single, double,
and triple barrier cell culture bags
Bringing the benefits of ultimate customization, fast design, and
delivery to cell culture applications, Entegris offers the motion
bioreactor bag. Starting with the preferred motion bioreactor,

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2009-2020 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3750-10308ENT-0720
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Standard 4-port (budget) bag
Part number Size
DIMENSIONS
A B
FSC00730.02 10 Liter 13" 22"
FSC00730.03 20 Liter 26" 22"
FSC00730.04 50 Liter 28 1/2" 28"
Standard 5-port bag
Part number Size
DIMENSIONS
A B
FSC00731.01 5 Liter 13" 22"
FSC00731.02 10 Liter 13" 22"
FSC00731.03 20 Liter 26" 22"
FSC00731.04 23 Liter 15" 28"
FSC00731.05 50 Liter 28 1/2" 28"
Standard 7-port bag
Part number Size
DIMENSIONS
A B
FSC00732.02 10 Liter 13" 22"
FSC00732.03 20 Liter 26" 22"
FSC00732.05 50 Liter 28 1/2" 28"
Other standard motion bags
Part number Size
DIMENSIONS
A B
FSC00390.00 1 L Rocker 10 3/8" 21 3/4"
FSC00390.01 2 L Rocker 10 3/8" 21 3/4"
FSC00405.01 10 L Shaker 13" 15"
B
A